LIFE-TRANSFORMING NUTRITION

NUTRISON MU

For Healthcare Professiond Use Otty.

LHBRE

A rutritionally compete, bre enrided, ead/-to-use enteal tube éed

FEAURES

e Suitable as a sk& souce of rnutrition”

* 159 of MF6* br e Hend per 1000ml pacto help
maintain normal wel function.

* Plant-dominant P4 protein blend: a non-coagulating,

Ordering Information
To oder contact Nutricia Customer Experi©3® 688 747

Nutrison Product Units per

Multi Rbre code carton
1000ml OpTi bottle 196324 8

high-quality protein blend to support gastrointestinal (Gl)

tolerance,muscle and immune func&én.

» Docosahexaenoic acid (DHA) and Eicosapentaenoic acid
(EPA) : for in ammation and immune functiéh.

* Enrided with castenoidsin line with general health
recommendationof their antixidant popeties and
positive effect on immune function.2%:2*

* 500mL and 1000mL ready-to-hang OpTri bottle: suitable
for closed system or open system feeding via ISO
compliant ip-top screw cap.

Indications

For the dietary management of:
 Disease#lated malatrition.

Important Notice

° For enteral use only. Not suitable for parenteral use.

* Not suitable for galactosaemic patients.

» Not suitable for children under 3 years of age.

« Intended for use by adults. Should be used with caution
in children over 3 years of age and monitored
by a Healthcare Professional.

* Must be used under medical supervision.

Directions 6r Use
° Shake well before use.

Ingredients

Nutrison Multi bre: Water, Maltodextrin, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed |
Sun ower Qil), Soy Protein, Pea Protein Isolate, Sodium Casein
(from Cow's Milk), Inulin, Oligofructose, Whey Protein (from Co\
Milk), Gum Arabic, Sejbre, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Emulsi et
(Soy Lecithin), Potassium Citrate, Fish Oil (Soy), Cellulose, Calc
Hydroxide, Magnesium Hydrogen Phosphate, Sodium Chloride,

Potassium Chloride, Potassium Hydroxide, Carotenoids (Soy): E
Carotene, Lycopene Oleoresin (from Tomatoes), Lutein, Chol
Chloride, Resistant Starch, Sodium L-Ascorbate, Magnesium Hydt
ide, Ferrous Lactate, Zinc Sulphate, Nicotinamide, Copper Glucor
Calcium D-Pantothenate, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Thiamin Hyd
chloride, Ribo avin, Manganese Sulphate, Sodium Fluoride, Ret
Acetate, DL-Alpha Tocopheryl Acetate, Chromium Chloride, Pteroyl
onoglutamic Acid, Sodium Selenite, Potassium lodide, Phytomen:
one, D-Biotin, Sodium Molybdate, Cholecalciferol, Cyanocobalamin

Allergen & Cultural Information

 Contains: milksoyand sh.
» Halal ceti ed
» No gluten containing ingredients. No detectable gluten when tes

to a sensitivity level of less than 5 parts per million
(<5 ppm i.e. <mg/kg)

* Low lactose (lactose <29/100g).

* When connected to giving set (aseptically handled, closed system)

this bottle has a hanging time of maximum 24 hours.
If the cap has been removed (used as an open system) then
the bottle has a hanging time of maximum 8 hours.

Storage

° Store in a cool, dry place.
* Once opened, close the bottle and store in a
refrigerator for maximum 24 hours.
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